KO4000019462

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)	
(Do	ocument Number)	<u>. </u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	C	9/23/21
, 	·	Tm

Office Use Only



400370078594

07/20/21--01017--007 **25.00

21 Mili 26 PH 3: 06



August 11, 2021

ALEXANDRA BLASSER 1541 BRICKELL AVE #3502 MIAMI, FL 33129

SUBJECT: GREAT GLOBAL INVESTMENTS, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L04000019462

We have received your document for GREAT GLOBAL INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 921A00019131

Tekayla T Matthews OPS

283 AUS 26

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJECT:	Name of Liv	7/06AL IND	lostMents LLC
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Jos	EPH Blasso	2R
	Tlest g	Name of Person	yents, LLC
	154/	Firm/Company BLickell A	ve APT. 3102
	Mian	ni, Floriz	A 33129
	JBlas	City/State and Zip Code SER 20 69 1	TAIL. COM
For further information cor	E-mail address: (neerning this matter, please co	to be used for future annual report not ail:	ification)
Joseph	Blassen	305 79	40512
Name of r	rerson	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
Peady Paid	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address: Registration Se Division of Cor P.O. Box 6327		Street Address: Registration Se Division of Con The Centre of T	porations

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

- Global Investmentally

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on $\frac{63}{}$ Florida document number $\frac{L04}{0000}19462$ This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.E.C. Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: ALEXANDRA TAMARA BLASSER Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office-Address: · PERSONAL M. 22016. Biscary re Florida 33149 New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

or removed	from our records:	rage, enter the true, name, and address of each	person being ad
	uthorized Member		
Title BR	Name	Address 21 AUG 25 PH 3: 06	Type of Action
Miss.	ALEXANDRA	155 ocian knedr. 4512 My Biscayne M 33149	
	Name ALEXANDRA TAMPRA BIASSER	key Biscayne P1 33149	□Remove
			□Change
MgR	EleNA C. BlAS	SOR HUBLICKell AUE	
	Ch A Vez	502 1541 B1; cke// Ave Qpt. 3102 Him, F101; DA 33129	Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			🗖 Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

D: If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
EleNA BLASSER, MYWIFE JESEPH BLASSE
Died at the Champlain Towers Sour
In Suifside.
The Boilding Collapse Killingsher And her Mother.
I need to Replace my wife FlenA BIASSER From the Acting Dotie
With Glerat Global Investments LCC
With my Daughter
alexandre Tamara BIASSER
Thank You.
August 23, 2021
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.
Dated AUGUST 22/2021
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00